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1 2446080397 923845 AWANISH SHUKLA MALE 30-Sep-02
SACHCHIDANAN

D SHUKLA

RASHMI 

SHUKLA
NO NO 78.25 1 NO GENERAL

2 2445220191 944552
JAY KRISHNA 

ANAND
MALE 10-Mar-02

PRAMOD 

KUMAR GUPTA

PURNIMA 

GUPTA
NO NO 68.75 2 NO BC-I

3 2441110251 933298
VIKRANT RAJ 

SINGH
MALE 29-May-96

SARVJIT KUMAR 

SINGH
ANITA DEVI NO YES 66 3 NO GENERAL

4 2442040215 936850 SARFRAZ AHMAD MALE 15-Jan-90
SHAMIM 

AHMAD

SANJEEDA 

KHATOON
YES YES 65 4 NO BC-I 1

5 2443010846 923077 SUMESH YADAV MALE 15-Apr-96
GHANSHYAM 

YADAV
KALAVATI DEVI NO NO 63.25 5 NO BC-II

6 2441270246 905758
SUMIT SAGAR 

SOREN
MALE 23-May-99 NICOLAS SOREN LEENA MURMU Others NO NO 62.5 6 NO ST

7 2441170412 918001
SUNIL KUMAR 

MAHTO
MALE 14-Apr-00

MAHENDRA 

MAHTO
LALITA DEVI YES YES 62 7 NO BC-I 2

8 2441010836 955027 NASEEM ANSARI MALE 11-May-85 KURBAN ANSARI
LAL BHANU 

BIBEE
NO YES 62 8 NO BC-I 3

9 2445020248 959460 VARUN KISKU MALE 27-Jul-02
LAKHIRAM 

KISKU

MARIA STELLA 

MURMU
Others NO YES 61.5 9 NO ST 1

10 2441060064 948861 SACHIN KUMAR MALE 23-Mar-00 SINATH SAHA
LEELAWATI 

DEVI
NO YES 60 10 NO BC-I 4

11 2441260248 926075 VIJETA SINGH FEMALE 28-Mar-96 AJAY SINGH
MANORAMA 

SINGH
NO YES 59.5 11 YES 1 GENERAL

12 2444050006 961033 KAILASH KUMAR MALE 05-Feb-94 HORIL MAHTO MOHANI DEVI NO YES 58.25 12 NO BC-I 5

13 2441130182 900043 MUNNA RAJ MALE 05-Jan-94 MOHAN KUMAR SUMITRA DEVI YES YES 57.75 13 NO BC-I 6

14 2441050445 958874 RISHI RANJAN MALE 11-Aug-03
SURENDRA 

KUMAR
REETA DEVI NO YES 57.5 14 NO BC-II 1

15 2443010713 942985 VIJAY KUMAR JHA MALE 11-Mar-98
SHASHI 

SHEKHAR JHA
RITA DEVI NO YES 57.25 15 NO GENERAL

16 2441150241 921838 DINESH MAHTO MALE 10-Jan-94 BHIM MAHTO SHITALI DEVI NO YES 56.75 16 NO BC-I 7

17 2441280012 922089
PRABHAT RANJAN 

MAHTO
MALE 03-May-94

RAKHOHARI 

MAHTO
NIRMALA DEVI NO YES 56.75 17 NO BC-I 8

18 2442070008 917376
SOURAJYOTI 

BANERJEE
MALE 22-Apr-99

SUBRATA 

BANERJEE

APARNA 

BANERJEE
NO YES 56.75 18 NO GENERAL

19 2441040236 923566 YASHODA PANNA FEMALE 28-Dec-91
LALKARUS 

PANNA

INDRAWATI 

PANNA
Others NO NO 56.5 19 NO ST

20 2444020037 940015
KARAN 

CHOUDHARY
MALE 02-Feb-97

ANIRUDH SINGH 

CHOUDHARY

KUSUMLATA 

DEVI
NO NO 55.75 20 NO GENERAL

21 2444100327 913419 SADDAM HUSSAIN MALE 15-Feb-94

LAL 

MOHAMMAD 

MIAN

MEHRUN BIBI NO NO 55.25 21 NO BC-I

22 2443030641 949692
JITENDRA KUMAR 

MAHTO
MALE 08-Jan-00

SUKHRAM 

MAHTO
SAROJ DEVI NO YES 54.5 22 NO BC-I 9

23 2443010625 961871
SHIVANAND NATH 

GONJHU
MALE 19-Oct-00

NARENDRA 

NATH GONJHU
BHAWANI DEVI NO NO 54.5 23 NO GENERAL

24 2441120480 967780 NISHIKANT KUMAR MALE 24-Jan-90
PASUPATI 

PRASAD SINGH
SANDHYA DEVI NO YES 53.75 24 YES 2 GENERAL

B.P.Ed. Entrance Competitive Examination - 2024 Result



Sl. 

No. 
Roll No. Regn No.

Name of the 

Candidate
Gender D.O.B. Father's Name Mother's Name Primitive

Is 

D.Q.

Type of 

Disability
NSS NCC

Qual. 

Uni.

Total 

Marks

CML 

RANK

Is 

EWS

EWS 

RANK
Category

CAT 

RANK

PRM 

(Y/N)

PRM 

RANK

PH 

CODE

PH 

RANK

25 2441020662 922662 NIRAJ KUMAR MALE 25-Feb-89
SIDHESHWAR 

SINGH
KUNTI DEVI NO YES 53.25 25 YES 3 GENERAL

26 2445170217 953009 KUNDAN KUMAR MALE 14-Mar-93
NAGESHWAR 

THAKUR
BABITA DEVI NO NO 53.25 26 NO BC-I

27 2441120438 961775
GHANSHYAM 

KUMAR MAHTO
MALE 05-May-95

SURENDRA 

MAHTO

GAYAMANI 

DEVI
NO YES 53 27 NO BC-I 10

28 2444060445 967024 KAILASH RANA MALE 26-May-99
GHANSHYAM 

RANA
SUDAMA DEVI NO YES 53 28 NO BC-I 11

29 2443010661 949522 SANDEEP KUMAR MALE 04-Nov-00
DEVENDRA 

GORAI
ASHA DEVI NO YES 52.75 29 NO BC-I 12

30 2441240030 946931 AASHNA BARA FEMALE 14-Sep-00
VIVEK MANI 

BARA

LATE RIJHREN 

BARA
Others NO YES 52.5 30 NO ST 2

31 2441090359 907861 AMARDEEP KUMAR MALE 15-Mar-92
GORAKH NATH 

GHASI
KAMLI DEVI NO YES 52.25 31 NO SC 1

32 2443050661 967022 SURAJ KUMAR MALE 20-Mar-93
BHUNESHWAR 

MAHTO
SHANTI DEVI NO YES 52 32 NO BC-II 2

33 2441210205 928383 DULLA KISPOTTA MALE 08-Jul-95
SUKRA 

KISPOTTA

SUMREE 

KISPOTTA
Others NO YES 52 33 NO ST 3

34 2441230320 934694 NITIN KHALKHO MALE 13-May-92 NALIN KHALKHO
SAVITA 

KHALKHO
Others NO YES 51.5 34 NO ST 4

35 2444030202 900059
SHAILENDRA 

KUMAR SAH
MALE 23-Sep-93 ARUN KUMAR

SARASWATI 

KUMARI
YES

Blindness 

and Low 

Vision

NO YES 51.5 35 NO BC-I 13 A 1

36 2445220211 907738 MD NADIM ANSARI MALE 14-Sep-02
MD ARSAD 

ANSARI
SALEHA BIBI NO YES 51.5 36 NO BC-I 14

37 2445260037 965158 SAGEN MARANDI MALE 05-Jun-93
BINOD 

MARANDI

EMIHELEN 

TUDU
Others NO YES 51.25 37 NO ST 5

38 2441130315 929175 PREM KUMAR MALE 31-Dec-88 BHAGU MAHTO FAGAN DEVI NO NO 51 38 NO BC-I

39 2443020796 929269 RANJAN KUMAR MALE 10-Feb-02 KAMLESH RAM LALSHA DEVI YES YES 50.75 39 NO GENERAL

40 2441070571 900207 SANTOSH KUMAR MALE 02-Dec-93
MANSAY 

ORAON
SONWA DEVI Others NO YES 50.5 40 NO ST 6

41 2444040176 911361
PRIYANSHU 

KUMAR
MALE 18-Nov-98

RAJENDRA 

PRASAD SINGH
USHA DEVI NO YES 50.25 41 NO GENERAL

42 2443040098 947830 SEEMA KUMARI FEMALE 06-Aug-00 BINOD SAHU KANTI DEVI NO YES 50.25 42 NO BC-I 15

43 2445260121 920495
SUMIT KUMAR 

SUMAN
MALE 16-Jul-00

NARESH KUMAR 

DAS
PUSHPA DEVI NO NO 49.75 43 NO SC

44 2441060091 906865
ANAND KUMAR 

MISHRA
MALE 20-Mar-03

SUDARSHAN 

MISHRA
GAYTRI DEVI NO YES 49.75 44 NO GENERAL

45 2442030206 953204
PRABIR KUMAR 

GOPE
MALE 14-Mar-90

BHUSAN 

CHANDRA GOPE
MENAKA GOPE NO YES 49.5 45 NO BC-I 16

46 2441130188 943536
MANJEET KUMAR 

YADAV
MALE 19-Oct-92

MUNESHWAR 

MAHTO
RITA DEVI NO YES 49.25 46 NO BC-II 3

47 2446020241 960410 RAHUL KUMAR MALE 07-Aug-97
SATENDRA 

PASWAN

PHOOLKUMARI 

DEVI
NO YES 49.25 47 NO SC 2

48 2446020059 917480
MADHU KUMARI 

GUPTA
FEMALE 09-Apr-03

LALAN PRASAD 

GUPTA
MEENA DEVI NO YES 49.25 48 NO BC-I 17

49 2441091216 951547 SACHIN PRASAD MALE 01-Feb-96
NANDKISHOR 

PRASAD
SUMA DEVI NO YES 49 49 NO BC-I 18
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50 2445080260 900548
UTTAM KUMAR 

BARNWAL
MALE 07-Sep-99

HARISHANKAR 

BARNWAL
LALITA DEVI NO YES 49 50 NO BC-II 4

51 2441020749 928134 PRIYANKA KUMARI FEMALE 05-Aug-01 BASANT SINGH SABITA DEVI NO YES 49 51 NO GENERAL

52 2441021164 952948 GULSHAN KUMAR MALE 25-May-02
RAJESH KUMAR 

MAHTO
GITA DEVI NO YES 48.75 52 NO BC-I 19

53 2441370002 912389
ANKIT KUMAR 

YADAV
MALE 21-Oct-02 BIRBAL GOPE SABITA DEVI NO YES 48.5 53 NO BC-II 5

54 2442050269 900264 TAPAS MANDAL MALE 05-May-99
BHABESH 

MANDAL

ALOCHANA 

MANDAL
NO YES 48.25 54 NO BC-I 20

55 2441250345 927691 SAMIR BALMUCHU MALE 12-Dec-91
SUSHIL 

BALMUCHU

SUSHILA 

BALMUCHU
Others NO YES 47.75 55 NO ST 7

56 2441350227 967727 ROSHAN YADAV MALE 02-Feb-96

NUTAN 

PRAKASH 

YADAV

KALI DEVI NO YES 47.75 56 NO BC-II 6

57 2441330134 924605 ANIL MAHTO MALE 05-Feb-96 TUKLAL MAHTO FULWA DEVI NO NO 47.75 57 NO BC-I

58 2444110261 938749 ABDUL HAI ANSARI MALE 13-Sep-94
MD SANAULLA  

ANSARI
JAIGUN BIBI NO NO 47.5 58 NO BC-I

59 2441150053 920097 PUSHPA KUMARI FEMALE 02-Feb-99

BISHNU 

CHARAN 

MAHTO

DROPADI DEVI NO YES 47.5 59 NO BC-I 21

60 2441070871 950047 RAVI LAHERI MALE 02-Jan-01 DILIP LAHERI RINKI DEVI NO YES 47.5 60 NO BC-II 7

61 2446060050 950721 PRITI VERMA FEMALE 19-May-01
RAM VIKASH 

MAHTO
NIRMALA DEVI NO YES 47 61 NO BC-II 8

62 2441021362 959508 PANKAJ ORAON MALE 15-Oct-01 LACHHU ORAON ANITA ORAON Others NO YES 47 62 NO ST 8

63 2442020202 921683
MANISH KUMAR 

SAHU
MALE 08-Feb-98 FANINDRA SAHU

SHAKUNTALA 

DEVI
NO YES 46.25 63 NO BC-I 22

64 2444150262 904776 SUSHANT SAURAV MALE 15-Jun-01 SACHIN KUMAR BABITA GUPTA NO YES 46.25 64 NO BC-II 9

65 2441190369 935671 DEEP KIRAN TIGGA MALE 04-Jul-90
CHRISTOPHER 

KENNETH TIGGA
FLORA TIGGA Others NO YES 46 65 NO ST 9

66 2442060147 915684 BRAJESH KUMAR MALE 06-Jul-90
SURESH PRASAD 

YADAV
SAKUNA DEVI NO YES 46 66 NO GENERAL

67 2441380094 905825 PIYUSH KUMAR MALE 25-Feb-94 MAHESH BEDIYA FUDUA DEVI Others NO NO 46 67 NO ST

68 2442010488 928002 SANGEETA SANDIL FEMALE 11-Oct-96
NARAYAN 

SANDIL
KRISHNA DEVI Others NO NO 46 68 NO ST

69 2444020400 932862
ADITYA KUMAR 

MAHTO
MALE 29-Oct-01

AJAY KUMAR 

MAHTO
ASHA DEVI NO YES 46 69 NO BC-I 23

70 2446040039 962506 ANU KUMARI FEMALE 10-Feb-02
SATENDRA 

MEHTA
USHA DEVI NO YES 46 70 NO BC-II 10

71 2441140148 922578 ANJU KUMARI FEMALE 28-Nov-00 BIDESH MAHTO JAWA DEVI YES YES 45.75 71 NO BC-I 24

72 2441210350 905275 VISHAL BAHADUR MALE 09-May-03
BHOLA 

SHANKAR

HEMLATA 

KUMARI
NO YES 45.75 72 NO GENERAL

73 2442070033 928781
DHARMENDRA 

MAHATO
MALE 15-Sep-04

ABHIMANYU 

PRASAD
SHARDA DEVI NO YES 45.5 73 NO BC-I 25
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74 2441050067 953569 GODWIN KINDO MALE 08-Oct-96
SEVARIUS 

KINDO

MAIRY GRESS 

KINDO
Others NO YES 45.25 74 NO ST 10

75 2442080188 919401 LAXMAN SOY MALE 05-Mar-89
VIJAY SINGH 

SOY
PHULMUNI SOY Others NO YES 45 75 NO ST 11

76 2441280042 946540 MANOJ KUMAR MALE 20-Dec-97
BALESHWER 

BHUIYAN
SAROJ DEVI NO YES 45 76 NO SC 3

77 2441270082 964179 RAHUL KUMAR MALE 15-Oct-99
MANOJ KUMAR 

MANDAL

SULOCHNA 

DEVI
NO YES 45 77 NO BC-I 26

78 2444040182 918881 MD ZARIF ALAM MALE 11-Feb-01 MD FURKAN NAZ PARWEEN NO YES 45 78 NO BC-II 11

79 2444240105 944040
SUPRABHAT 

KUMAR SINGH
MALE 06-Oct-03

SURENDRA 

KUMAR SINGH
SOMA DEVI NO YES 45 79 NO GENERAL

80 2444150231 914612 DOLLY KUMARI FEMALE 28-May-04
DHIREN 

MAHATO
SABITA DEVI NO YES 45 80 NO BC-I 27

81 2444090196 916988 ASHWINI KUMAR MALE 05-Jan-91
ASHWINI 

KUMAR
KAMLA DEVI NO NO 44.75 81 NO GENERAL

82 2441012006 928222 SANDEEP EKKA MALE 10-Feb-92 ISAAC EKKA
BERNADET 

TIRKEY
Others NO YES 44.75 82 NO ST 12

83 2441300144 963761
BHAGIRATH 

MANDAL
MALE 10-Jun-93 HARI MANDAL TARA DEVI NO YES 44.5 83 NO GENERAL

84 2441300166 932677
SATYANARAYAN 

MAHTO
MALE 10-Jan-89

SAMABAD 

MAHTO
KAMLI DEVI NO YES 44 84 NO BC-I 28

85 2444080303 924788
RAJESH KUMAR 

VERMA
MALE 18-Jun-95 RUPAN MAHTO GUNJARI DEVI NO NO 44 85 NO BC-II

86 2441070457 908531
PAWAN KUMAR 

SAHU
MALE 05-Mar-00 SANTU SAHU KARMI DEVI NO YES 44 86 NO BC-I 29

87 2441010834 918267 PRIYAJEET KUMAR MALE 01-Jan-01
JITENDRA 

KUMAR
PINKI DEVI NO YES 44 87 YES 4 GENERAL

88 2443040339 959088
RAKHAHARI 

MAHATO
MALE 30-Mar-96

TATBIR 

MAHATO
ALAKA DEVI NO YES 43.75 88 NO BC-I 30

89 2444030282 967984
PAWAN KUMAR 

PANDIT
MALE 22-Nov-97

OM PRAKASH 

PANDIT
PUNAM DEVI NO YES 43.75 89 NO BC-I 31

90 2441060395 908136
SHEETAL RANI 

KANSI
FEMALE 25-May-02 MANOJ KANSI MUNI DEVI YES YES 43.25 90 NO BC-II 12

91 2444050480 953166 APSARA KHATOON FEMALE 23-Jun-03 ASHAF JAHAN
HAZRA 

KHATOON
NO YES 43.25 91 NO BC-I 32

92 2445180216 910354
ANUJ KUMAR 

MARANDI
MALE 05-Jan-96

SHUKSEN 

MARANDI

SUNITA 

MURMU
Others NO NO 43 92 NO ST

93 2443020252 900511
HIMANSHU KUMAR 

PATEL
MALE 30-Mar-04

JAY PRAKASH 

MAHTO
ASHA DEVI NO YES 43 93 NO BC-I 33

94 2441050373 929233 RISHAV RAJ MALE 15-Oct-01
RAJ KUMAR 

SINHA

BANDANA 

KUMARI
NO NO 42.75 94 NO GENERAL

95 2441050082 923482 ANKIT KUJUR MALE 27-May-03 BINOD KUJUR PUIDEN KUJUR Others NO YES 42.75 95 NO ST 13

96 2441030692 965617
BABLU KUMAR 

BHASKAR
MALE 28-Feb-94

BAIDYANATH 

PRASAD
GIRJA DEVI NO YES 42.5 96 NO BC-I 34

97 2441011502 900634 JAGDISH ORAON MALE 10-Aug-96 INDU ORAON SUMI DEVI Others NO YES 42.25 97 NO ST 14

98 2442020287 953709 POONAM GOPE FEMALE 17-Apr-00 HEMANT GOPE DARIKA GOPE NO YES 42.25 98 NO BC-I 35

99 2444110091 902557 SUPRIYA SALONI FEMALE 07-Dec-00
MANOJ KUMAR 

SINGH
RUBY SINGH NO YES 42.25 99 NO GENERAL
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100 2441090420 904336 PRADEEP KUMAR MALE 21-Oct-95
PRADEEP 

KUMAR
MANI DEVI NO NO 42 100 NO BC-I

101 2441150134 900630 SAROJ KUMARI FEMALE 30-Oct-95 BASANT ORAON PREM DEVI Others NO YES 42 101 NO ST 15

102 2441320268 911422 PRATIK KACHHAP MALE 04-May-00 ANIL KACHHAP
KAVITA 

KACHHAP
Others NO YES 42 102 NO ST 16

103 2443030142 902575 RAHUL RAJ MALE 18-Aug-02
KAMLESH 

KUMAR
SUNITA DEVI NO YES 42 103 NO GENERAL

104 2444120126 954613 DAYAL KUMAR MALE 21-May-03
MATHUR 

KUMAR
YASHODA DEVI NO YES 42 104 NO BC-I 36

105 2444010633 920821 REKHA KUMARI FEMALE 10-Dec-91
RAMCHANDRA 

YADAV
BASANTI DEVI NO NO 41.75 105 NO BC-II

106 2441240312 924347 ELIZABETH HORO FEMALE 01-Mar-91 BIRSA HORO BALI HORO Others NO YES 41.5 106 NO ST 17

107 2441270262 945116 POONAM KUMARI FEMALE 22-Feb-93
MOTAY 

KUDADA

ABHA RANI 

GODSORA
Others NO YES 41.25 107 NO ST 18

108 2441080832 952468
PRABHAT KUMAR 

SHUKLA
MALE 12-Mar-98

AMRESH 

SHUKLA
NIRMLA DEVI NO YES 41 108 NO GENERAL

109 2441050040 900651 RAMANAND SAHU MALE 28-Jan-01
RAMCHANDRA 

SAHU
KETKI DEVI NO YES 41 109 NO GENERAL

110 2443020199 930256
UTTAM KUMAR 

BAURI
MALE 03-Mar-99

SHIV PRASAD 

BAURI
KAVITA DEVI NO YES 40.75 110 NO SC 4

111 2444070005 966412
PREMCHAND 

KUMAR
MALE 05-Dec-01

SHANICHAR 

MAHTO
DULIYA DEVI NO YES 40.75 111 NO BC-I 37

112 2441050143 907723 PRAVEEN  ORAON MALE 12-Aug-97
FAGUWA 

ORAON
BEENA DEVI Others NO YES 40.5 112 NO ST 19

113 2446030137 958908
ANURANJAN 

XALXO
MALE 20-Aug-95

LURD PRAKASH 

XALXO

JEEVANLATA 

XALXO
Others NO YES 40.25 113 NO ST 20

114 2442060128 923789 KANCHAN KUMAR MALE 13-Aug-00
ARUN KUMAR 

SONI
SULEKHA DEVI NO YES 40.25 114 NO BC-II 13

115 2445100205 939576 JONY HEMBROM MALE 23-Jul-03
MAHANAND 

HEMBROM
ADELINA KISKU Others YES YES 40 115 NO ST 21

116 2441070633 941906
MADHU PRIYA 

BARA
FEMALE 02-May-94 ANIL BARA SESILIYA KUJUR Others NO YES 40 116 NO ST 22

117 2441200101 931334 PUSHPA KUMARI FEMALE 10-Mar-96
DUKHAHARAN 

MAHTO
SHARDA DEVI NO YES 40 117 NO BC-I 38

118 2441010652 915339 SMITA KUMARI FEMALE 10-Jan-97
PURENDRA 

TIWARI
RINA DEVI NO YES 40 118 NO GENERAL

119 2441250331 949732 POOJA KUMARI FEMALE 26-May-03
RAM BRITH 

MAHATO
GAYATRI DEVI NO YES 40 119 NO BC-II 14

120 2443020506 906752
DHANANTAR 

KUMAR
MALE 30-Aug-94 RAJENDRA RAM SUSHILA DEVI NO YES 39.75 120 NO SC 5

121 2441140367 900588 AJAY MAHTO MALE 09-Jan-98 ASHOK MAHTO MOHARI DEVI NO YES 39.75 121 NO BC-I 39

122 2441100344 923855
SANJAY KUMAR 

MAHTO
MALE 04-Sep-96

SHIVDAS 

MAHTO
MEENA DEVI NO YES 39.5 122 NO BC-I 40

123 2441230198 948850
JAYANTI ROSHNI 

EKKA
FEMALE 14-Nov-02

JOSEPH FRANCIS 

EKKA

CATHERINA 

EKKA
Others NO YES 39.5 123 NO ST 23

124 2445180225 926253 PREETI SAMANT FEMALE 15-Feb-03 SANAT SAMANT TANU SAMANT YES YES 39.25 124 YES 5 GENERAL

125 2442011026 941354 HARISH HEMBROM MALE 22-Dec-83
SOMA 

HEMBROM

FULMATI 

HEMBROM
Others NO YES 39.25 125 NO ST 24
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126 2441011302 929652
SIKANDER 

DEOGAM
MALE 22-Jun-01

PURNA 

CHANDRA 

DEOGAM

SAROTI 

DEOGAM
Others NO YES 39.25 126 NO ST 25

127 2441230244 954640 OSWIN RAJ LAKRA MALE 20-Aug-01

WILLIAM 

CHRISTOPHER 

LAKRA

BINA LAKRA Others NO NO 39.25 127 NO ST

128 2444020104 919949 ASHISH CHOUDEY MALE 06-Oct-03
SWARN 

CHOUDEY
NILIMA DEVI Others NO YES 39.25 128 NO ST 26

129 2441210233 954312 SHWETA PANNA FEMALE 07-Dec-90 L K PANNA
INDRAWATI 

BHAGAT
Others NO YES 39 129 NO ST 27

130 2441012242 920598
MANTU KUMAR 

GUPTA
MALE 30-Aug-95 HARI SAW ASHA DEVI NO YES 39 130 NO BC-I 41

131 2445110033 906156 ROLSON MURMU MALE 29-Mar-99
RASISOL 

MURMU

ROSEMARY 

HEMBROM
Others NO YES 39 131 NO ST 28

132 2442050344 963994 SUNIL MANJHI MALE 08-Mar-81
GURUVA 

MANJHI
SARO MANJHI Others NO YES 38.75 132 NO ST 29

133 2442010992 921129 TANIYA LAMA FEMALE 30-Oct-99
LATEDEEP 

BAHADUR LAMA

SUNTALI 

TAMANG
NO YES 38.75 133 NO GENERAL

134 2441060610 955148 SHITAL SOY MALE 24-Jul-00 SHAMIR SOY DULARI SOY Others NO NO 38.75 134 NO ST

135 2441120310 910187 RANJAN KUMAR MALE 03-Apr-99
BINAY KUMAR 

YADAV
ASHA DEVI YES YES 38.5 135 NO BC-II 15

136 2441230115 964805
SIDDHARTH 

MUNDA
MALE 30-Jan-03 SIMON MUNDA

MANKO 

MUNDA
Others NO YES 38.5 136 NO ST 30

137 2441090192 918470 SHAHID SOREN MALE 08-Sep-00 NOREN SOREN
DHONBITI 

TUDU
Others NO YES 38.25 137 NO ST 31

138 2441380187 946694
CHANDAN KUMAR 

TIWARI
MALE 14-Feb-95

ABHIMANYU 

TIWARI
CHANDRA DEVI NO YES 38 138 YES 6 GENERAL

139 2444040449 903712 KAMLESH JHA MALE 05-Feb-02
DEBENDRA 

KUMAR JHA
SANDHYA DEVI YES YES 37.75 139 NO GENERAL

140 2441320280 960179 SANDEEP KUMAR MALE 02-Feb-94
KHAGESHWAR 

RAM
GULAB DEVI NO YES 37.75 140 NO SC 6

141 2445200009 958769 ARCHANA KUMARI FEMALE 05-Jun-92
SHIVNANDAN 

THAKUR
BABITA DEVI NO YES 37.5 141 NO BC-I 42

142 2441230355 956820 KAJAL KUMARI FEMALE 03-Dec-98 BISHNU DAS PURNIMA DAS NO YES 37.5 142 NO BC-II 16

143 2441220200 919005 PRITI KUMARI FEMALE 06-Jul-03 PURAN NAG
SHANKUNTALA 

DEVI
NO YES 37.5 143 NO BC-I 43

144 2441050248 950540 NIRAJ MAHTO MALE 25-Sep-03 KAPIL  MAHTO DEWANTI DEVI NO YES 37.5 144 NO BC-I 44

145 2441050471 946784
SHIVA KUMAR 

YADAV
MALE 01-Apr-91 CHANDU YADAV LALITA DEVI NO YES 37.25 145 NO BC-II 17

146 2444120276 957869
SUNIL KUMAR 

GOPE
MALE 05-May-02 PRAKASH GOPE MALA DEVI NO YES 37.25 146 NO BC-II 18

147 2444120243 948033
BIRENDRA KUMAR 

MAHTO
MALE 02-Aug-02

SUKHDEV 

MAHTO
ARTI DEVI NO NO 37.25 147 NO BC-I

148 2444130163 951836 MADHU KUMARI FEMALE 10-Aug-02 JITAN MANDAL RADHIYA DEVI NO NO 37.25 148 NO BC-I

149 2441290139 938496 ATUL PRADHAN MALE 25-Jan-98
GANSU 

PRADHAN
FULMANI DEVI Others NO YES 37 149 NO ST 32

150 2441011545 954945
BRAHMDEV 

ORAON
MALE 06-Jul-99

SURSAHAY 

ORAON
BHINSRIYA DEVI Others NO YES 37 150 NO ST 33
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151 2441010495 905203 RITESH KARMALI MALE 05-Apr-02
MAHESH 

KARMALI
SARITA DEVI Others NO YES 37 151 NO ST 34

152 2441300165 903411 VIDYAPATI KUMAR MALE 08-Jun-93
ABHIMANYU 

SWANSI
JYOTSANA DEVI NO YES 36.5 152 NO SC 7

153 2446060027 933338
RANDHIR KUMAR 

MEHTA
MALE 10-Aug-94

UPENDRA 

KUMAR MEHTA
SANGEETA DEVI NO YES 36.5 153 NO BC-II 19

154 2441060051 950267 PREM PATEL MALE 07-Jul-04 JAGU MAHTO WASNA DEVI NO NO 36.5 154 NO BC-I

155 2441140251 914805 RAHUL RANJAN MALE 12-Apr-94 INDRADEV RAM
RAM KUMARI 

DEVI
NO NO 36.25 155 NO GENERAL

156 2441190276 951726 PREM KUMAR MALE 01-Nov-99
KALESHWAR 

MAHTO
RITA DEVI NO YES 36.25 156 NO GENERAL

157 2441080225 944645 SATISH ORAON MALE 10-Feb-02
SHIV KUMAR 

ORAON
SHEELA ORAON Others NO NO 36.25 157 NO ST

158 2441310063 949131 PREM KUMAR MALE 22-Sep-03 MAHAVIR RAM
KAUSHALYA 

DEVI
NO YES 36.25 158 NO SC 8

159 2441080592 906188 SANDEEP KUMAR MALE 13-Nov-96 MADAN DAS SARITA DEVI NO YES 36 159 NO SC 9

160 2445010566 918831 ARJU KHATUN FEMALE 01-Jan-02
MD NASIM 

AKHTAR

HAMIDA 

KHATUN
NO NO 36 160 NO BC-I

161 2445010311 939138 PAWAN KUMAR MALE 15-Aug-02
YOGENDRA 

KUMAR VERMA
MAMTA DEVI NO YES 36 161 NO BC-II 20

162 2441070568 941938 SANDEEP TOPPO MALE 20-Nov-90 WILLIAM TOPPO
BICTORIYA 

LAKRA
Others NO YES 35.75 162 NO ST 35

163 2445210045 901656
MANORANJAN 

HANSDAK
MALE 02-Apr-96

LAKHINDRA 

HANSDAK

RAJANI 

MURMU
Others NO YES 35.75 163 NO ST 36

164 2441180269 915248
VIJAY KUMAR 

MAHTO
MALE 21-Feb-01

KALESHWAR 

MAHTO
MALTI DEVI NO YES 35.75 164 NO BC-I 45

165 2443050115 949128
BIJENDRA KUMAR 

SANEHY
MALE 05-Apr-05

GOUTAM 

GOVIND 

SANEHY

SUSHILA DEVI NO NO 35.5 165 NO BC-II

166 2441010964 963644 LAKSHMI KUMARI FEMALE 15-Mar-95
RAMSHARAN 

MAHTO
SURTHI DEVI NO NO 35.25 166 NO BC-I

167 2445210070 946961
MANOJ KUMAR 

SOREN
MALE 15-Oct-97 ROMEN SOREN

SHARMILA 

MARANDI
Others NO YES 35.25 167 NO ST 37

168 2443040241 938298 PRIYANKA SOREN FEMALE 15-Nov-03
SHIO CHARAN 

SOREN
PUSHPA SOREN Others NO YES 35.25 168 NO ST 38

169 2441190240 904941
RAJ KUMAR 

MAHTO
MALE 04-Jan-95

GANESH 

MAHTO
SANAKA DEVI NO YES 35 169 NO GENERAL

170 2441070351 957656 LAKHAN PASWAN MALE 03-May-98 ASHOK RAM GUNJARI  DEVI NO NO 35 170 NO SC

171 2444010004 902388
RAJENDRA KUMAR 

MAHTO
MALE 13-Feb-92

SAHDEO 

PRASAD MAHTO
URMILA DEVI NO YES 34.75 171 NO BC-I 46

172 2441080361 919822 DEWANTI KUMARI FEMALE 12-Feb-94 MARU MAHATO SITAMUNI DEVI NO YES 34.5 172 NO BC-II 21

173 2441200017 925614 PRATAP TIRKEY MALE 07-Jun-95 PRAKASH TIRKEY
ROJRETA 

TIRKEY
Others NO YES 34.5 173 NO ST 39

174 2441060316 955225 BILAS BARLA MALE 26-Jun-99 BILSON BARLA
FULMANI 

BARLA
Others NO YES 34.5 174 NO ST 40

175 2441050077 929333 ALISA KERKETTA FEMALE 02-Dec-99
RAJESH 

KERKETTA

NORBERTA 

KERKETTA
Others NO YES 34.5 175 NO ST 41
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176 2441050111 916806 AMRITA KUMARI FEMALE 08-Feb-03
DEEPNARAYAN 

SINGH
SEVIKA DEVI NO YES 34.5 176 NO BC-II 22

177 2445260090 930972 TALA MURMU MALE 12-Jun-96
LAWRENCE 

MURMU

SALONI 

MARANDI
Others NO NO 34.25 177 NO ST

178 2443060269 948317 KRISHNA KUMAR MALE 06-Jan-99 SARJU RAJAK SARSWATI DEVI NO NO 34.25 178 NO SC

179 2441080255 932649 KAMAL MINJ MALE 16-Jan-00
GHURAN  

ORAON
SUNITA LAKRA Others NO YES 34.25 179 NO ST 42

180 2446060447 919342 NITA KUMARI FEMALE 10-Apr-94 NARESH MANJHI PRABHA DEVI NO NO 34 180 NO SC

181 2446070339 919368 SANDHYA KUMARI FEMALE 05-Oct-97
DHANESHWAR 

YADAV
SAROJ DEVI NO YES 34 181 NO BC-II 23

182 2441011715 942131 MANISH KUMAR MALE 28-Jun-99
MANOJ KUMAR 

SINGH

KUMARI RENU 

SINGH
NO YES 34 182 NO GENERAL

183 2441090862 953308 ANMOL ORAON MALE 18-Nov-99 VIJAY ORAON
JYOTI KIRAN 

TOPPO
Others NO YES 34 183 NO ST 43

184 2441290111 927866 ANKIT TIRKEY MALE 02-Mar-01 JOHN TIRKEY
MARY MAGRET 

TIRKEY
Others NO YES 34 184 NO ST 44

185 2444100200 962245
RUPANSHU 

SHEKHAR
MALE 11-Jan-02

RAJ KUMAR 

RAVIDAS

SARASWATI 

KUMARI
NO YES 34 185 NO SC 10

186 2441050182 908918 BINOD TIRKEY MALE 22-Aug-91 MANGA TIRKEY JHALO TIRKEY Others NO YES 33.75 186 NO ST 45

187 2441230132 902598 ARPAN LUGUN MALE 05-Dec-92 BIMAL LUGUN
MONIKA 

LUGUN
Others NO YES 33.75 187 NO ST 46

188 2441050154 936923 JUHI KUMARI FEMALE 22-Feb-95 SANIYA BHAGAT SHILA DEVI Others NO YES 33.75 188 NO ST 47

189 2441110316 900604
DEVANAND 

MUNDA
MALE 10-Nov-98

RAMESHWAR 

MUNDA
SANJU DEVI Others NO YES 33.75 189 NO ST 48

190 2441100083 922424 JYOTI KUMARI FEMALE 07-Jan-01 SURESH MAHTO
NAGIYA 

KUMARI
NO YES 33.75 190 NO BC-I 47

191 2441060170 923082 SHAHNWAJ ALAM MALE 10-Sep-02 SHAHZAD ALAM RAJIYA PRAVIN NO YES 33.75 191 NO BC-I 48

192 2442010376 925546 PUJA KUMARI FEMALE 20-Sep-02
SITARAM 

PRASAD VERMA
NIVA DEVI NO YES 33.75 192 NO GENERAL

193 2441010921 908193 TEKLAL MAHTO MALE 15-Dec-99 SURESH MAHTO BIGNI DEVI NO YES 33.5 193 NO BC-I 49

194 2441091009 961151 RAVIKANT PANDEY MALE 17-Jul-01
DASHRATH 

PANDEY
KAMLA DEVI NO YES 33.5 194 YES 7 GENERAL

195 2441040538 916653 ANURAG ORAON MALE 05-Sep-90 ETWA ORAON DUKHNI DEVI Others NO YES 33.25 195 NO ST 49

196 2446080305 913545 MUKESH ORAON MALE 10-Feb-95
DINESHWAR 

ORAON
SOHBTIYA DEVI Others NO YES 33.25 196 NO ST 50

197 2445210221 966274 SUSHANTI KISKU FEMALE 20-Dec-01 MENO KISKU
CHITA 

HANSDAK
Others NO YES 33.25 197 NO ST 51

198 2441210057 925083
AMAN KUMAR 

XALXO
MALE 22-Nov-92 ALOK XALXO NEELAM XALXO Others NO YES 33 198 NO ST 52

199 2441220081 919809 BABLU MAHTO MALE 02-Mar-95 JANAK MAHTO SUNDARI DEVI NO YES 33 199 NO BC-I 50

200 2441250154 924916
JAMES RITESH 

EKKA
MALE 15-Feb-96

JOSEPH FRANCIS 

EKKA

CATHERINA 

EKKA
Others NO YES 33 200 NO ST 53

201 2441170311 906332 RAKHI TIRKEY FEMALE 25-Aug-00 BISHUN TIRKEY SHILA TIRKEY Others NO YES 33 201 NO ST 54
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202 2441040172 903578
VICKY VICKRANT 

ORAON
MALE 24-Oct-02

BUDHESHWAR 

ORAON

SUKRO KUMARI 

ORAON
Others NO YES 33 202 NO ST 55

203 2441210354 917854 ANU KUMARI FEMALE 21-Feb-02
PANCHANAND 

MAHTO
KALAVATI DEVI YES YES 32.75 203 NO BC-I 51

204 2441210043 939846
SHIV KUMAR 

BHAGAT
MALE 10-Jul-96

DEO KUMAR 

BHAGAT
BASANTI DEVI Others NO YES 32.75 204 NO ST 56

205 2445130021 966486 MANGAL SOREN MALE 06-Jul-97 KUWAR SOREN
BALKEY 

HEMBROM
Others NO YES 32.5 205 NO ST 57

206 2445210026 922171
SUSHILA 

HEMBROM
FEMALE 12-Jan-01

ATWAR 

HEMBROM
DOLI TUDU NO NO 32.5 206 NO GENERAL

207 2441190099 939485 SHYAM MINZ MALE 15-Jun-01 BIRSA MINZ SAVITRI MINZ Others NO YES 32.5 207 NO ST 58

208 2445030018 909593 PUSHPA KUMARI FEMALE 31-Dec-01 RAMJEE YADAV RITA DEVI NO YES 32.5 208 NO BC-II 24

209 2441020799 915383
SAGAR KUMAR 

SINGH
MALE 25-Jun-03

SUNIL KUMAR 

SINGH

BANDANA 

SINGH
NO YES 32.5 209 YES 8 GENERAL

210 2445020463 901432 MALA KUMARI FEMALE 04-Mar-98
BHAWANI 

MAHTO

RAJKUMARI 

DEVI
YES YES 32.25 210 NO BC-I 52

211 2441120061 966886 PINKY KUMARI FEMALE 07-Jan-96
PANCHAM 

KARMALI

KAUSHALYA 

DEVI
Others NO YES 32.25 211 NO ST 59

212 2441170307 962395 MEENA KUMARI FEMALE 03-Sep-95
JAGARNATH 

MAHTO
SHANTI DEVI YES YES 32 212 NO BC-I 53

213 2441040723 922852 SUNITA KUAMRI FEMALE 17-May-96
SUDH NATH 

SINGH
DEVAKI DEVI NO YES 32 213 NO BC-II 25

214 2444040230 937024
RABICHAND 

HARIJAN
MALE 02-Feb-97

RAMESH 

KUMAR 

HARIJAN

ASHA DEBI NO YES 32 214 NO GENERAL

215 2446060222 946349 MANJU KUMARI FEMALE 04-Jun-98 RAMBALI RAM SONWA DEVI NO YES 32 215 NO SC 11

216 2442070384 966584
AYUSH KUMAR 

ANKIT
MALE 02-Apr-00 NAGENDRA RAY KRISHNA DEVI NO YES 32 216 NO BC-II 26

217 2441011149 942489 ANIKET KUMAR MALE 22-Jan-03
SANTOSH 

YADAV
MANJU DEVI YES YES 31.75 217 NO BC-I 54

218 2441210289 941690 NEERAJ MUNDA MALE 10-Apr-99
MAHAVIR SINGH 

MUNDA

FILOMINA 

BIHAN
Others NO YES 31.75 218 NO ST 60

219 2443030492 904139
RAJ KUMAR 

MAHTO
MALE 08-Jul-99 GOPAL MAHTO

KOUSHALYA 

DEVI
NO YES 31.75 219 NO BC-I 55

220 2446020552 900105 MD ZAID MALE 18-May-01
MD ZULPHIQAR 

ALI

TABASSUM 

BANO
NO NO 31.75 220 NO BC-I

221 2441090028 932801 YASHPAL SHUKLA MALE 20-Feb-02
PRABHU NATH 

SHUKLA
SANGITA DEVI NO YES 31.75 221 NO GENERAL

222 2441080121 967105 SATYAMANI KUJUR FEMALE 18-Sep-99 HIRA BHAGAT NIRO ORAON NO YES 31.5 222 NO GENERAL

223 2442030452 963932 ABHISHEK PASWAN MALE 08-Mar-00
BIHARI LAL 

PASWAN

SITA DEVI 

PASWAN
NO YES 31.5 223 NO SC 12

224 2441011728 939801 BALRAM KUMAR MALE 01-Jan-02 VINOD KUMAR RADHA DEVI NO YES 31.5 224 NO BC-I 56

225 2443050161 940978 JYOTI KUMARI FEMALE 04-Oct-04
PRADEEP 

KUMAR
SUBHDRA DEVI NO YES 31.5 225 NO BC-II 27

226 2441250121 957940
PHOOL KUMARI 

BEDIA
FEMALE 10-Sep-98

BHAGWAT 

BEDIA
SAVITRI DEVI Others YES YES 31.25 226 NO ST 61
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227 2441240195 960582
JAYPAL SINGH 

BINJHIYA
MALE 25-Apr-98

RIRU SINGH 

BINJHIYA
GUNJA DEVI Others NO YES 31.25 227 NO ST 62

228 2443020256 925064
SACHIN KUMAR 

YADAV
MALE 29-Apr-99

RAJ MANI 

YADAV
BEENA DEVI NO YES 31.25 228 NO GENERAL

229 2443050063 966800 KAJAL BHARTI FEMALE 16-May-99 UMESH PRASAD RUPA BHARTI NO YES 31.25 229 NO BC-II 28

230 2441160420 932779 SUSHANT ORAON MALE 04-Apr-00 SAMU OROAN RATNI DEVI Others NO YES 31.25 230 NO ST 63

231 2441010161 932281
SURAJ KUMAR 

RANA
MALE 20-Apr-97 SOHAN RANA LILAWATI DEVI NO YES 31 231 NO BC-I 57

232 2446050290 926211
ABHIMANYU 

KUMAR PASWAN
MALE 12-Jan-99

BHAGWAN 

MANJHI
ANJU DEVI NO YES 31 232 NO SC 13

233 2443020161 926977
DHEERAJ KUMAR 

NAYAK
MALE 30-Dec-00

NARESH KUMAR 

NAYAK
RUPA DEVI NO YES 31 233 NO BC-I 58

234 2443030735 913500 NEHA KUMARI FEMALE 25-Feb-92

ALL BABU 

PRASAD 

BARNWAL

LALITA DEVI NO YES 30.5 234 NO GENERAL

235 2441080341 923421 GYANPAL ORAON MALE 22-Dec-96 SOMRA ORAON
LAHSANIA 

ORAON
Others NO NO 30.5 235 NO ST

236 2441370230 959965 PRABHAT PATEL MALE 21-Mar-03
NARESH KUMAR 

MAHTO
KAJO DEVI NO YES 30.5 236 NO BC-I 59

237 2441160415 910056 SANTOSH MAHTO MALE 10-Apr-03
KANDRU 

MAHTO

CHAMPA 

MAHTO
NO YES 30.5 237 NO BC-I 60

238 2442010290 948680 THAKUR SOREN MALE 20-Nov-85 BIHAREE SOREN
HIRAMUNI 

SOREN
Others NO YES 30.25 238 NO ST 64

239 2441040836 914554 KALESHWAR MINJ MALE 06-Oct-86 ROPNA MINJ URMILA DEVI Others NO YES 30.25 239 NO ST 65

240 2442080001 916838
DILIP KUMAR 

MAHTO
MALE 20-Mar-96

BRAJMOHAN 

MAHTO
PALANI DEVI NO YES 30.25 240 NO BC-I 61

241 2445020349 953933 SURENDRA KISKU MALE 15-Aug-96 MANGAL KISKU
SILWANTI 

HEMBROM
Others NO NO 30.25 241 NO ST

242 2441230200 950207 NANVEET GOPE MALE 05-Sep-98 GOPAL GOPE SUDHA DEVI NO YES 30.25 242 NO BC-II 29

243 2441040118 941707 SHASHI TOPPO FEMALE 05-Jun-99
DANDRU 

ORAON

MANGO 

ORAON
Others NO YES 30.25 243 NO ST 66

244 2441090158 949168
PRAKASH KUMAR 

RAVIDAS
MALE 09-Jan-97 ARJUN RAVIDAS SUNITA DEVI YES YES 30 244 NO SC 14

245 2441150025 921791 MANISH KUMAR MALE 01-Apr-02
MAHESH 

KUMAR MAHTO
BASANTI DEVI YES YES 30 245 NO BC-I 62

246 2441150188 901955 RAKHI MINZ FEMALE 02-Aug-80
NAND KUMAR 

MINZ
PARWATI MINZ Others NO YES 30 246 NO ST 67

247 2443040275 953615 UPENDRA KUMAR MALE 04-Jan-90
SHADEO 

PRAJAPATI
SUNWA DEVI NO NO 30 247 NO BC-II

248 2441230117 906195
JORONG SERENG 

TOPNO
MALE 05-Apr-90

JOHN JIDAN 

TOPNO

LATE JULIYANI 

TOPNO
Others NO YES 30 248 NO ST 68

249 2442080082 907453
ANUJ KUMAR 

MAHTO
MALE 01-Jan-01

BIJAY KUMAR 

MAHTO

INDUMATI 

MAHTO
NO YES 30 249 NO BC-I 63

250 2441110367 939899 SHIV KUMAR MALE 06-Jun-01
MANOJ KUMAR 

SAW
LAXMI DEVI NO YES 30 250 NO BC-I 64

251 2441011761 940615
VIVEK KUMAR 

DANGI
MALE 05-Apr-03 GANPATI DANGI RESHMA DEVI NO YES 30 251 NO BC-I 65
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252 2444070241 914515 DEEPAK KUMAR MALE 12-Jun-97
MAHENDRA 

YADAV
RENU DEVI NO YES 29.75 252 NO BC-II 30

253 2446020003 948970 VIVEK SHARMA MALE 31-May-02

SURYADEV 

PRASAD 

SHARMA

MNORMA DEVI NO YES 29.75 253 NO BC-I 66

254 2441140236 961370 BINOD  PAHAN MALE 18-Aug-91 KARI PAHAN PAIRO DEVI Others NO YES 29.5 254 NO ST 69

255 2444110042 958693 SANNY SAW MALE 02-Apr-96
KAMLESHARI 

SAW
GITA DEVI NO YES 29.5 255 NO BC-I 67

256 2441010809 967927 JYOTI KUMARI FEMALE 12-Sep-99
SURESH PRASAD 

MAHTO
PARWATI DEVI NO YES 29.5 256 NO BC-I 68

257 2443040368 908356 MD ABRAR MALE 04-Jun-03
ANWAR 

HUSSAIN SHAH
BASIRAN BIBI NO YES 29.5 257 NO BC-I 69

258 2441050286 915930 SHITAL SINGH MALE 02-Apr-96 PRATAP SINGH SAVITRI DEVI NO YES 29.25 258 NO BC-II 31

259 2445200143 920761 AJAY MURMU MALE 20-Sep-97 ANIL MURMU ANNA HANSDA Others NO YES 29.25 259 NO ST 70

260 2441011755 965551 ANIL KUMAR MALE 07-Dec-97 LAKHAN YADAV KABLASH DEVI NO YES 29.25 260 NO BC-II 32

261 2444150239 928451 PUSHPA KUMARI FEMALE 25-Oct-98 BHIM MAHTO VEENA DEVI NO YES 29.25 261 NO BC-I 70

262 2444070089 957523 MUKESH KISKU MALE 13-Apr-99 YADU KISKU BUDHANI DEVI Others NO YES 29 262 NO ST 71

263 2441130266 941349 AJAY PAHAN MALE 14-Dec-97 PURAN PAHAN MUNDAIR DEVI Others YES YES 28.75 263 NO ST 72

264 2444200235 903240
SUJEET KUMAR 

PASWAN
MALE 05-Jan-95 ARJUN PASWAN

SHKUNTALA 

DEVI
NO NO 28.75 264 NO SC

265 2441050459 963890 ROHIT KUMAR MALE 03-Apr-97 LALAN RAM JEERVA DEVI NO YES 28.75 265 NO SC 15

266 2441030680 915821 BHARTI KUMARI FEMALE 12-Mar-98 TOTAR DAS DEWANTI DEVI NO YES 28.75 266 NO SC 16

267 2441280235 938083 ASHISH TOPPO MALE 24-Jul-98 JOHN TOPPO JOYES TOPPO Others NO YES 28.75 267 NO ST 73

268 2441340144 966356 ITESH KUMAR MALE 20-Mar-01

HULASH 

CHANDRA 

MAHTO

SHIVANI DEVI NO YES 28.75 268 NO BC-I 71

269 2445040101 902762 BITU SOREN MALE 24-Jul-01 SAM SOREN
MARY 

HEMBROM
Others NO YES 28.75 269 NO ST 74

270 2444090315 924805 SANDEEP KUMAR MALE 16-Jan-02 SITARAM YADAV URMILA DEVI NO YES 28.75 270 NO BC-II 33

271 2441120337 937351 SONU KUMAR MALE 15-Aug-03 JAGAN SAW LEELA DEVI NO YES 28.75 271 NO BC-I 72

272 2445050047 961621 SUNIL MURMU MALE 01-Mar-98
BUDHRAY 

MURMU

MANJHLI 

MARANDI
Others NO YES 28.5 272 NO ST 75

273 2441100578 937856
SONU PRATAP 

SINGH
MALE 15-Sep-98

HARI SHANKAR 

SINGH
KARUNA DEVI NO YES 28.5 273 YES 9 GENERAL

274 2441100462 964652 ANJU KUMARI FEMALE 16-Jun-99
BHUNESHWAR 

MAHTO
NUNI DEVI NO YES 28.5 274 NO BC-I 73

275 2444140149 909459
PAWAN KUMAR 

MAHTO
MALE 15-Feb-94

KOLESHWAR 

MAHTO
SURJI DEVI NO NO 28.25 275 NO BC-I

276 2443040514 922755 ANKITA RAJ FEMALE 01-Oct-03 VIKRAM KUMAR ANITA DEVI NO YES 28.25 276 NO BC-II 34

277 2443010339 925287
PREM CHAND 

MURMU
MALE 04-Jun-90 GHASU MANJHI DULARI DEVI Others NO YES 28 277 NO ST 76
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278 2441380011 960980 SARAFRAJ ANSARI MALE 17-Feb-96 ABBAS NURESHA NO NO 28 278 NO BC-I

279 2441100510 917481 KIRAN KUMARI FEMALE 06-Mar-01
SHAMBHUNATH 

MAHTO
KOSHILA DEVI NO NO 28 279 NO BC-I

280 2441230183 963982
SNEHA RANI 

KACHHAP
FEMALE 09-Oct-03

ARBIND 

KACHHAP

DAMYANTI 

KACHHAP
Others NO YES 28 280 NO ST 77

281 2441010115 942617 SACHIN GUNDUA MALE 06-Apr-96
SHYAM SUNDAR 

GUNDUA
KUNI GUNDUA Others NO YES 27.75 281 NO ST 78

282 2443020472 906461 RAJU YADAV MALE 15-Apr-97
RAM BRICHH 

YADAV

JAGASWARI 

DEVI
NO YES 27.75 282 NO BC-II 35

283 2441150469 962912
KAMESHWAR 

KUMAR
MALE 10-Jun-91

JAGARNATH 

MAHTO
DUBHAN DEVI NO YES 27.5 283 NO BC-I 74

284 2445040229 944651 BABLU MURMU MALE 15-Jan-92
SINGRAY 

MURMU
SANJLI BASKI Others NO YES 27.5 284 NO ST 79

285 2445010087 957425 VISHNU MURMU MALE 12-Jan-95
BHIKUNATH 

MURMU
MAINO TUDU Others NO YES 27.5 285 NO ST 80

286 2446050126 963958 RESHMA XALXO FEMALE 11-Nov-96 PASKAL XALXO
ANJELA 

KERKETTA
Others NO NO 27.5 286 NO ST

287 2441040554 921148 DRAUPADI KUMARI FEMALE 03-Mar-99 AMSU SINGH BALMATI DEVI NO YES 27.5 287 NO BC-I 75

288 2441090093 933503 ANIL KISHAN MALE 27-Mar-99
BANDHU 

KISHAN
SADHNI DEVI Others NO YES 27.5 288 NO ST 81

289 2441040824 925103 ANKIT KONGARI MALE 10-Jun-99
MANUEL 

KONGARI

SANIYARO 

KONGARI
Others NO YES 27.5 289 NO ST 82

290 2443060062 960183 TEKLAL KUMAR MALE 13-Jun-01
DEVNATH 

MAHTO
MALTI DEVI NO YES 27.5 290 NO BC-I 76

291 2441080278 956987
SUBHADRA 

KUMARI
FEMALE 10-Jan-02

BUDHWA 

LOHRA
RAJO DEVI Others NO YES 27.5 291 NO ST 83

292 2445010663 955300 ROHIT KUMAR MALE 03-Jul-01
SANJAY KUMAR 

YADAV
RENU DEVI YES YES 27.25 292 NO BC-II 36

293 2441330142 935245 RAHUL YADAV MALE 14-Jan-01
BHUNESHWAR 

YADAV
BABITA DEVI NO YES 27.25 293 NO BC-II 37

294 2441021104 963543
ANSHUMAN 

BHENGRA
MALE 27-Oct-03

DEEPAK 

BHENGRA

HEMANTI 

BHENGRA
Others NO NO 27.25 294 NO ST

295 2441280160 949144 RAJENDAR MANJHI MALE 05-Mar-92
RAMNATH 

MANJHI
SAWITRI DEVI Others YES YES 27 295 NO ST 84

296 2442020055 904922
SADHU CHARAN 

HAIBURU
MALE 05-Feb-97

HARICHARAN 

HAIBURU

SURAJMUNI 

HAIBURU
Others NO YES 27 296 NO ST 85

297 2445070299 913964 NEHA KUMARI FEMALE 13-Feb-97
BINOD KUMAR 

YADAV
AHILYA DEVI NO YES 27 297 NO BC-II 38

298 2441080626 926994 VIKASH NAGESIA MALE 23-Jan-99
RUDOLF 

NAGESIA

CLEMENCIA 

NAGESIA
Others NO YES 27 298 NO ST 86

299 2441011400 903909 ABHISHEK MUNDRI MALE 29-Jan-02
MANGAL 

MUNDRI
YASHMATI Others NO NO 27 299 NO ST

300 2443030363 967118 USHA KUMARI FEMALE 06-Nov-97
NANDLAL 

MAHTO
MUNNI DEVI NO YES 26.75 300 NO BC-II 39

301 2444110209 914273 SANTOSH DAS MALE 13-Aug-98 RAJKISHOR DAS REKHA DEVI NO NO 26.75 301 NO SC

302 2441210420 920351
ANAMIKA 

KERKETTA
FEMALE 12-Jan-00

RAVINDRA 

KERKETTA
TERESA KUJUR Others NO YES 26.75 302 NO ST 87
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303 2442020906 907015 RUPESH PRADHAN MALE 26-Oct-02
ASHOK 

PRADHAN

MALTI 

PRADHAN
NO YES 26.75 303 NO BC-I 77

304 2441190213 951723 NAVNEET KUJUR MALE 04-Feb-93 WILLIAM KUJUR LILLY KUJUR Others NO YES 26.5 304 NO ST 88

305 2446080310 939708
SURAJ KUMAR 

MEHTA
MALE 06-Jun-02

SURENDRA 

MEHTA
RITA DEVI NO YES 26.5 305 NO BC-II 40

306 2442070432 928809 SARSWATI KUMARI FEMALE 16-Oct-02
SRI BHAGWAN 

SAH
FULWANTI DEVI NO YES 26.5 306 NO BC-I 78

307 2441080637 909900 PREETI KUJUR FEMALE 30-Jan-03 VIJAY KUJUR
CHRISTINA 

XALXO
Others NO YES 26.5 307 NO ST 89

308 2441011226 916081 LAKHIKANT MAHTO MALE 15-Dec-95
PUNARAM 

MAHTO
DULARI DEVI NO YES 26.25 308 NO BC-I 79

309 2441300006 936095 SUDEEP TIRKEY MALE 29-Oct-99 PRAKASH TIRKEY KIRAN TIRKEY Asur NO YES 26.25 309 NO ST 90 YES 1

310 2444020422 912732 MINHAJ ANSARI MALE 15-Apr-00
SAHABUDDIN 

ANSARI

SAHJADI 

BEGAM
NO YES 26.25 310 NO BC-I 80

311 2441040092 942753 SANTOSHI KUMARI FEMALE 22-Sep-97
PANDUWA 

ORAON
SUGNI DEVI Others NO YES 26 311 NO ST 91

312 2441320287 932431 SHUBHAM KUMAR MALE 01-Aug-99
KAULESHWAR 

DAS
MADHU DEVI NO YES 26 312 NO SC 17

313 2441380033 927776 SAIFUL HODA MALE 27-Dec-99 NOORUL HODA
ISHRAT JHAN 

PERWEEN
NO YES 26 313 NO BC-I 81

314 2441210112 926166 ARVIND KUMAR MALE 03-Dec-98
RAM MOHAN 

MAHTO
KIRAN DEVI YES YES 25.75 314 NO BC-I 82

315 2441300174 939628 PRATIMA KUMARI FEMALE 05-May-92
SATYNARAYAN 

MAHTO
MALTI DEVI NO YES 25.75 315 NO BC-I 83

316 2441320143 958318 MUKESH KUMAR MALE 14-Jan-93
KAILASH 

RAVIDAS
SARITA DEVI NO NO 25.75 316 NO SC

317 2441010797 942826
SHASHI MENONIKA 

KUJUR
FEMALE 18-Feb-96 SABIL KUJUR SUBASHI KUJUR Others NO YES 25.75 317 NO ST 92

318 2441210208 932434 NISHANT TIRKEY MALE 09-Jan-98 CHAMPA TIRKEY ANITA TIRKEY Others NO YES 25.75 318 NO ST 93

319 2441210288 941432 SUSHIL TIGGA MALE 17-Jul-01 RAM TIGGA SOHO ORAIN Others NO YES 25.75 319 NO ST 94

320 2444150049 966820 SONU SHAW MALE 19-Jun-00 MADAN SHAW CHINTA DEVI NO NO 25.5 320 NO BC-I

321 2443050424 920834 NISHA KUMARI FEMALE 02-Feb-00
HARIHAR 

PRASAD
SEEMA DEVI NO YES 25.25 321 NO BC-I 84

322 2441080469 949198
DURGESH KUMAR 

ORAON
MALE 09-Oct-00

ANUJ KUMAR 

ORAON
MANJU DEVI Others NO YES 25.25 322 NO ST 95

323 2441020224 933775 RAJEEV HANSDA MALE 16-Feb-88
LAXMAN 

HANSDA
JOBA HANSDA Others NO YES 25 323 NO ST 96

324 2441011117 959418
NITISH KUMAR 

MAHTO
MALE 05-Jan-95

SURENDRA 

PRASAD MAHTO
LALITA DEVI NO YES 25 324 NO BC-I 85

325 2441140283 906473
AJAY KUMAR 

GUPTA
MALE 12-Jan-98

RAMAYAN 

PRASAD GUPTA

PRABHAWATI  

DEVI
NO YES 25 325 NO BC-II 41

326 2441040484 956418 VIKAS ORAON MALE 11-Sep-98 BHADE ORAON SANDHYA DEVI Others NO YES 25 326 NO ST 97

327 2444030195 952550
NITISH KUMAR 

PASWAN
MALE 24-Dec-03

BINOD KUMAR 

PASWAN
HEMA DEVI NO YES 25 327 NO SC 18

328 2442010481 966937 RAVI RAY MALE 03-May-91 SHANKAR RAY SUMANTI DEVI NO YES 24.75 328 NO BC-II 42
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329 2444090016 968096 SUMAN KUMAR MALE 20-Jan-97 GULAB MANDAL UMIA DEVI NO YES 24.75 329 NO BC-I 86

330 2442050468 921023 ROHINI DAS FEMALE 12-Sep-02
RUDRA PRATAP 

DAS
JUHI DAS NO YES 24.5 330 NO BC-II 43

331 2441190135 916398 ASHISH DANG MALE 04-Jan-92
SUDARSHAN 

DANG
KRIPA DANG Others NO YES 24.25 331 NO ST 98

332 2441230187 916254 ANMOL TOPPO MALE 26-Jun-98 BISHWA TOPPO
SANMATI 

TOPPO
Others NO YES 24.25 332 NO ST 99

333 2442010146 928536 JYOTI MAHTO FEMALE 04-Feb-01
LOKNATH 

MAHTO

SHRI DEVI 

MAHTO
NO YES 24.25 333 NO BC-I 87

334 2441010409 958203 ARTI KUMARI FEMALE 26-Apr-01
RAGHUVIR 

YADAV
ASHA DEVI NO YES 24.25 334 NO BC-II 44

335 2441330050 958712 SUJATA KUMARI FEMALE 01-Jan-03 SOMAR GOPE SUMITRA DEVI NO NO 24.25 335 NO BC-II

336 2442050421 960878 SRADHA TANTY FEMALE 19-Aug-03 SRADHA TANTY GEETA TANTY NO YES 24.25 336 NO GENERAL

337 2441140235 933816 MAMTA KUMARI FEMALE 06-Dec-02 SUNIL MAHTO SUNITA DEVI YES YES 24 337 NO BC-I 88

338 2441170188 960655 ROBERT LAKRA MALE 14-Feb-97 SURESH LAKRA SUMAN LAKRA Others NO YES 24 338 NO ST 100

339 2441290270 954411 IGNATIUS MALWA MALE 28-Dec-97 TARUN MALWA SARITA MALWA Asur NO YES 24 339 NO ST 101 YES 2

340 2443020573 966744 MITHILESH KUMAR MALE 18-Mar-99
UPENDRA 

YADAV
PRAMILA DEVI NO YES 24 340 NO GENERAL

341 2441320183 946224 ASHWANI KUMAR MALE 29-Jul-99
INDRA DEO 

PRASAD
MANJU DEVI NO YES 24 341 NO SC 19

342 2446070334 909205
VIKAS KUMAR 

YADAV
MALE 13-May-01

BRAHAMDEO 

PRASAD YADAV
REETA DEVI NO YES 24 342 NO BC-II 45

343 2441080201 956148 ASTIK ORAON MALE 25-Dec-03
KRISHNA 

ORAON
SAVITRI ORAON Others NO YES 24 343 NO ST 102

344 2441020244 950640 SHOBHA RANI FEMALE 22-Aug-03
RADHESHYAM 

RAVIDAS
SUNITA DEVI YES YES 23.75 344 NO SC 20

345 2444120159 941204
RAJESH KUMAR 

MUNDA
MALE 11-Mar-95

BHUNESHWAR 

MUNDA
DASHIYA DEVI Others NO YES 23.75 345 NO ST 103

346 2442030085 922855 SIMRAN KUMARI FEMALE 05-May-97
SIDHNATH 

SINGH
DHANRAJ DEVI NO YES 23.75 346 YES 10 GENERAL

347 2441040675 952606 ANISH SAHU MALE 01-Mar-02
VINDESHWAR 

SAHU
RIJAIN DEVI NO YES 23.75 347 NO BC-I 89

348 2442020536 944920
BHUPESH 

BALMUCHU
MALE 25-Jan-97

DUMBI 

BALMUCHU

LEMBO 

BALMUCHU
Others NO YES 23.5 348 NO ST 104

349 2446080246 902017
MANAS KUMAR 

OJHA
MALE 11-Oct-99

PRAMOD 

KUMAR OJHA
SARITA OJHA NO NO 23.5 349 YES GENERAL

350 2446030300 961064 PRIYANKA KUMARI FEMALE 25-Jun-00
DEVNARAYAN 

YADAV
GEETA DEVI NO YES 23.5 350 NO BC-II 46

351 2441100384 944592
RAJESH KUMAR 

MAHTO
MALE 26-Jan-99

RAGHUVEER 

MAHTO
PAIRO DEVI YES YES 23.25 351 NO BC-I 90

352 2441330179 945326 SANDEEP KUMAR MALE 02-Jan-94 KISHUN RAM SHANTI DEVI NO YES 23.25 352 NO SC 21

353 2445060117 927542
UJJWAL KUMAR 

MEHARA
MALE 13-Feb-94

AMRISH 

MEHARA
PRAMILA DEVI NO NO 23.25 353 NO SC

354 2441120043 949440 LOKNATH MAHTO MALE 05-Jan-98 MOHAN MAHTO MILAPO DEVI NO YES 23.25 354 NO BC-I 91

355 2446040250 918379 SUNIT LAKRA MALE 29-Jun-95
BENEDICT 

LAKRA

EBRENCIA 

KUJUR
Others NO YES 23 355 NO ST 105
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356 2443050112 924048
SHUBHAM 

SHOURAV
MALE 12-Jul-98 ARJUN RAM

BHANUMATI 

PASWAN
NO YES 23 356 NO SC 22

357 2445140246 961146 SUMIT HEMBROM MALE 10-Jul-92
JIVAN 

HEMBROM

SANTOSHNI 

HANSDAK
Others NO YES 22.75 357 NO ST 106

358 2444010599 924413 SAHDEO DAS MALE 17-Dec-95 BANDHU DAS VILVA DEVI NO YES 22.75 358 NO SC 23

359 2441300003 935986 NIHAL MINJ MALE 13-Jan-01 TOBIAS MINJ KAROLINA MINJ Asur NO YES 22.75 359 NO ST 107 YES 3

360 2441130030 957283 PRIYANKA KUMARI FEMALE 08-Sep-03
DINESH RAM 

MUNDA
DEWANTI DEVI Others NO YES 22.75 360 NO ST 108

361 2443060093 931118 ANKITA KUJUR FEMALE 20-Apr-04 ATWA KUJUR TETRI DEVI Others NO YES 22.75 361 NO ST 109

362 2441110580 909196 KAPILDEO KUMAR MALE 06-Jan-96
TULSIDAS 

MAHTO

SHAKUNTALA 

DEVI
NO YES 22.5 362 NO BC-I 92

363 2441330117 958462
ABHISHEK RAJ 

KUSHWAHA
MALE 07-Feb-03

RAJENDRA 

PRASAD
KANTI DEVI NO YES 22.5 363 NO BC-II 47

364 2441012179 934272
RAKESH KUMAR 

RAJAK
MALE 10-Sep-96

SURESH RAM 

RAJAK
TARO DEVI NO YES 22.25 364 NO SC 24

365 2441120007 915166
DEVENDRA KUMAR 

MAHTO
MALE 15-Jul-97

SHYAM SUNDAR 

MAHTO
JAI MANI DEVI NO YES 22.25 365 NO BC-I 93

366 2441060592 929766 SHIVANAND RAM MALE 24-Dec-95 BANESH RAM RITA DEVI YES YES 22 366 NO BC-I 94

367 2441010301 923286
JOHNY JOHNSON 

MURMU
MALE 04-Jan-93

DAVID JOSWA 

MURMU

SANTOSHINI 

MARANDI
Others NO NO 22 367 NO ST

368 2441340025 946728 JYOTI KUMARI FEMALE 13-Jan-99
PRAVIN PRASAD 

CHAURASIA
NILAM DEVI NO NO 22 368 NO GENERAL

369 2443040781 966171 NITU KUMARI FEMALE 12-May-99
GANESH 

PRASAD
ASHA DEVI NO NO 22 369 NO BC-II

370 2445140099 932477 RAMESH KISKU MALE 20-Oct-99
SHYAMLAL 

KISKU
SHANTI TUDU Others NO YES 22 370 NO ST 110

371 2441330041 932719 ADITYA KUMAR MALE 10-Jan-03
SANJAY 

VISHWAKARMA
GITA DEVI NO YES 22 371 NO BC-I 95

372 2444210050 915720 NANDAN KUMAR MALE 23-Nov-95
JAI PRAKASH 

YADAV
GEETA DEVI NO YES 21.75 372 NO BC-II 48

373 2441050688 956895
SUMAN KUMAR 

YADAV
MALE 27-Mar-97

JAGJIT SINGH 

YADAV
ARCHANA DEVI NO YES 21.75 373 NO BC-II 49

374 2441170388 932851 ANIRUDH MAHTO MALE 18-Nov-97
LAKHICHARAN 

MAHTO
KAMLA DEVI NO YES 21.75 374 NO BC-I 96

375 2445010737 901733 PROMILA CHORE FEMALE 03-Jan-91
RAVINDRA 

CHORE
NALI TUDU Others NO YES 21.5 375 NO ST 111

376 2446040302 960204 PUJA KUMARI FEMALE 14-Feb-97
SHIVNARAYAN 

SINGH
MANJU DEVI NO YES 21.5 376 NO BC-I 97

377 2445030645 926377 ANIL MARANDI MALE 20-Oct-97
GOMASTA 

MARANDI

BAHAMUNI 

MURMU
Others NO YES 21.5 377 NO ST 112

378 2441220369 931153
RAHUL SINGH 

MUNDA
MALE 03-Feb-99

NILMOHAN 

SINGH MUNDA

SARASWATI 

DEVI
Others NO YES 21.5 378 NO ST 113

379 2446070431 964313 SUJEET SINGH MALE 10-Feb-99
JAGRANATH 

SINGH
YASODA DEVI Others NO YES 21.5 379 NO ST 114

380 2445060144 913067 HITESH MANDAL MALE 06-Aug-00

SANJEEV 

KUMAR 

MANDAL

PREMLATA 

DEVI
NO YES 21.5 380 NO BC-II 50
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381 2441030439 967429 ARVIND YADAV MALE 09-Dec-00
KAILASH PD 

YADAV
FULWA DEVI NO NO 21.5 381 NO BC-II

382 2441140091 902175
MEHARBAN 

ANSARI
MALE 02-Jan-01 ISMAIL ANSARI ASMA KHATUN NO NO 21.5 382 NO BC-I

383 2446030266 926987
MD ATIF AJAZ 

WARSI
MALE 01-May-03 MD AJAZ WARSI ANJUM ARA NO YES 21.5 383 NO BC-I 98

384 2441170219 930429 ARVIND KACHHAP MALE 25-Feb-92
DHANESHWEAR 

KACHHAP

SEEMA 

KACHHAP
Others NO YES 21.25 384 NO ST 115

385 2442080251 926577
MANARAM 

HEMBRAM
MALE 03-Jun-92

SANATAN 

HEMBRAM

RAIMUNI 

HEMBRAM
Others NO YES 21.25 385 NO ST 116

386 2442020842 946526 NANIKA PURTY FEMALE 12-Mar-00 DUMBI PURTY
RAIMUNI 

PURTY
Others NO YES 21.25 386 NO ST 117

387 2441110182 943062 LAXMAN KUMAR MALE 05-May-03
BABULAL 

MAHTO
SOHA DEVI NO YES 21.25 387 NO BC-I 99

388 2441050112 919075 VIKAS KUJUR MALE 18-Jan-95 DILIP KUJUR KALISTA KUJUR Others NO YES 21 388 NO ST 118

389 2441080066 962045 AMON BARA MALE 26-Jan-93 DENSON BARA SOSHANTI MINZ Others NO YES 20.75 389 NO ST 119

390 2441030978 930484 SUNIL KUMAR MALE 08-Apr-01
BASUDEO 

MAHTO
RAMNI DEVI NO YES 20.75 390 NO BC-I 100

391 2441250305 921597 GUHI RAM BEDIA MALE 21-Jan-92 KANHAI BEDIA KOLA DEVI Others NO YES 20.5 391 NO ST 120

392 2441050755 901726
NAVEEN MICHAEL 

KINDO
MALE 25-Jan-92 JOHN KINDO PRISCA KUJUR Others NO NO 20.25 392 NO ST

393 2441110180 914541 MAMTA KUMARI MALE 20-May-95
JALESHWAR 

MAHTO
SARUN DEVI NO YES 20.25 393 NO BC-I 101

394 2443040547 964928 GREEN KUMAR DAS MALE 10-Jul-96 RAGHU DAS BABITA DEVI NO YES 20.25 394 NO SC 25

395 2445080180 947718 ROHIT KUMAR MALE 24-Apr-02
GANESH 

PRASAD
SHILA DEVI YES

Locomotor 

disabilty 

including 

cerebral 

plasy, 

leprosy 

cured, 

dwarfism, 

acid attack 

victims and 

muscular 

dystroph

NO YES 20.25 395 NO BC-I 102 C 1

396 2443050007 943662
SHIVAM KUMAR 

ORAON
MALE 12-Mar-03

LATE BUDDHU 

ORAON

POOLMANI 

DEVI
Others NO YES 20.25 396 NO ST 121

397 2441360275 943726
RAHUL KUMAR 

YADAV
MALE 08-Nov-99 HORIL YADAV ROHNI DEVI NO YES 20 397 NO BC-II 51

398 2445030562 915263 HALIMA PARWEEN FEMALE 16-Mar-00 MD SAHAB ALI GULNAJ BANO NO YES 20 398 NO BC-I 103

399 2441020144 911561
RAMSWARUP 

YADAV
MALE 18-Jan-03

SHIV BACHAN 

YADAV
MANTU DEVI NO YES 20 399 NO BC-II 52

400 2444240048 911296 ROHIT KUMAR MALE 21-Jul-88
BASUDEO 

MAHTO
SITA DEVI NO YES 19.75 400 NO BC-II 53
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401 2445070207 961362 PANI  MARANDI FEMALE 30-Oct-97
BUDHRAY 

MARANDI
SUMI SOREN Others NO NO 19.75 401 NO ST

402 2442070307 957133 RAJESH KUNKAL MALE 30-Dec-97
CHARAN 

KUNKAL

SHILMANI 

KUNKAL
Others NO YES 19.75 402 NO ST 122

403 2441070829 917115 AKASH ORAON MALE 01-Jan-02
SUNESHWAR 

ORAON
NILMANI DEVI Others NO YES 19.75 403 NO ST 123

404 2441220112 903808 NAVIN MUNDA MALE 05-Sep-02
NAGENDRA 

MUNDA
PUNITA DEVI Others NO NO 19.75 404 NO ST

405 2445110298 915094 NARESH MARANDI MALE 04-Jun-98
RUBILAL 

MARANDI
MAKU TUDU Others NO YES 19.25 405 NO ST 124

406 2441120106 913547 REENA KUMARI FEMALE 12-Aug-99
JHAMAN 

MAHTO
MANO DEVI NO YES 19 406 NO BC-I 104

407 2446020297 945436 RAHUL KUMAR MALE 11-Nov-99 ANIL SINGH ASHA DEVI NO YES 19 407 NO BC-I 105

408 2441040416 901742 PUNITA EKKA FEMALE 28-Aug-02 TYOFIL EKKA RITA EKKA Others NO YES 19 408 NO ST 125

409 2441320040 934805 PAWAN KUMAR MALE 06-Jun-98
DUBESHWAR 

MAHTO
PALKO DEVI NO YES 18.75 409 NO BC-I 106

410 2441120262 945886 AALIYA KUMARI FEMALE 05-Feb-01
SHAHDEO 

MAHTO
LAGNI DEVI NO YES 18.75 410 NO BC-I 107

411 2445220017 966874 JITENDAR KUMAR MALE 27-Jul-02 TILAK ROY FULIYA DEVI NO YES 18.75 411 NO BC-II 54

412 2443030290 929554
HEMANT KUMAR 

MAHTO
MALE 16-Sep-02

DIGAMBER 

MAHTO
SURTI DEVI NO YES 18.75 412 NO BC-I 108

413 2441110191 956228
SANJAY KUMAR 

MAHTO
MALE 05-Jul-93

SURAJ NATH 

MAHTO
BALA DEVI NO YES 18.5 413 NO BC-I 109

414 2441011388 921602 RANJEETA TOPPO FEMALE 29-Jun-99 RANJEET TOPPO PUSHPA TOPPO Others NO YES 18.5 414 NO ST 126

415 2441100145 941211 ANAND MURMU MALE 08-Jul-01
RAVILAL 

MURMU

SUNITA 

HANSDA
Others NO YES 18.5 415 NO ST 127

416 2441330138 958182
SHUBHAGNI 

KUMARI
FEMALE 04-Oct-02 PRAKASH RAM MANJU DEVI NO NO 18.5 416 NO BC-I

417 2441080492 963564 AKRITI KUJUR FEMALE 04-Feb-03 RATI KUJUR KAVITRI KUJUR Others NO YES 18.5 417 NO ST 128

418 2444110127 963092 ALOK KUMAR MALE 20-Jun-00 FULO MANDAL RAMVATI DEVI Others YES NO 18.25 418 NO ST

419 2441190078 936732
VIVEK SINGH 

MUNDA
MALE 12-Jul-01

SATYANARAYAN 

MUNDA

SHAKUNTALA 

MUNDA
Others NO YES 18.25 419 NO ST 129

420 2441070566 913377
KISHANDEW 

KUMAR RAM
MALE 04-Feb-00

YUGESHWAR 

RAM
KAVITA DEVI YES YES 18 420 NO SC 26

421 2441060071 910172 SARITA TOPNO FEMALE 24-May-95 FILIP TOPNO URSELA TOPNO Others NO NO 18 421 NO ST

422 2441020184 947342 NELSON EKKA MALE 29-Mar-00 VIJAY EKKA MEARY TIRKEY Others NO YES 18 422 NO ST 130

423 2441090208 936510
SHAMBHAW 

KUMAR
MALE 03-Apr-00

AMAR NATH 

SINGH
NIRMALA DEVI NO YES 18 423 NO GENERAL

424 2445100026 926182 URMILA HANSDA FEMALE 05-Feb-02
CHOTELAL 

HANSDA

SURUJMUNI 

MARANDI
Others NO YES 17.75 424 NO ST 131

425 2446080386 947309 ROHIT KUMAR RAJ MALE 08-Jun-04 DWARIKA RAM BASANTI DEVI NO YES 17.75 425 NO SC 27

426 2442030136 920041 ANKITA PRADHAN FEMALE 02-Jan-95
RAJESH RANJAN 

PRADHAN

ANNAPURNA 

DEVI
NO YES 17.5 426 NO BC-I 110

427 2441070733 934052
CHANDRADEO 

RAM
MALE 15-Dec-98

JAGESHWAR 

RAM
MUNKI DEVI NO YES 17.5 427 NO SC 28
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428 2445030303 949521 LACHU MURMU MALE 10-Oct-01
LUKHIRAM 

MURMU
CHITA SOREN Others NO NO 17.5 428 NO ST

429 2441050265 936183 ANKIT MINJ MALE 22-Feb-02 BASANT MINJ SUBANI MINJ Asur NO YES 17.5 429 NO ST 132 YES 4

430 2441080709 911167 PRIYANKA KUMARI FEMALE 12-May-99
TAPESHWAR 

MAHTO
ANITA DEVI NO YES 17.25 430 NO BC-I 111

431 2441110458 966522 RABINDRA KUMAR MALE 10-Sep-99
VISHESHWAR 

MAHTO
MANGRI DEVI NO YES 17 431 NO BC-I 112

432 2445130226 935216 DEEPAK KUMAR MALE 27-Jan-03
LT RANJEET 

MANDAL
SHANTI DEVI NO YES 17 432 NO BC-I 113

433 2445170024 921551 AJIT HANSDA MALE 18-May-03 SOPAN HANSDA JYOTIKA SOREN Others NO YES 17 433 NO ST 133

434 2441090102 957788 BIRSINGH PURTY MALE 17-Aug-97 SUPAY PURTY JUNAY PURTY Others NO YES 16.75 434 NO ST 134

435 2441040415 950575 PRAWEEN GOPE MALE 28-Mar-00 BANSDEO RAY RADHA DEVI NO YES 16.75 435 NO BC-II 55

436 2441290308 911282 ANAND BABA MALE 19-Feb-02 STEPHEN BABA JIREN LUGUN Others NO YES 16.75 436 NO ST 135

437 2441011300 949754
RUPALI KUMARI 

DAS
MALE 11-Oct-02

GANESH 

CHANDRA DAS
MANJU DEVI NO YES 16.75 437 NO GENERAL

438 2445140141 933038 RAKESH SOREN MALE 25-Jan-98 BIMOL SOREN RINA MARANDI NO YES 16.5 438 NO GENERAL

439 2441230129 957067 SACHIN MUNDA MALE 22-Mar-99 CHOTU MUNDA SISKA MUNDA Others NO YES 16.5 439 NO ST 136

440 2445170197 917347 VIKASH MARANDI MALE 18-Mar-94 JOGU MARANDI
VIRWASHNI 

MURMU
Others NO YES 16.25 440 NO ST 137

441 2442020669 906427 AJADI ORAON FEMALE 20-Sep-98 ATWA ORAON
JAIMUNEE 

ORAON
Others NO YES 16.25 441 NO ST 138

442 2445070320 938709 MANOJ HEMBROM MALE 03-Jan-01
BAHADUR 

HEMBROM
JITMUNI BESRA Others NO YES 16.25 442 NO ST 139

443 2441011355 901348 YOGENDRA BANRA MALE 13-Jun-00
SIDHESHWAR 

BANRA

RAIMUNI 

BANRA
Others NO YES 15.75 443 NO ST 140

444 2445230202 919109 RONY BESRA MALE 19-Nov-03 ABHIRAM BESRA
MAGDALINI 

TUDU
Others NO YES 15.75 444 NO ST 141

445 2445200145 924906 SUNIL SOREN MALE 21-Feb-95
LAKHIRAM 

SOREN

CRISTINA 

MURMU
Others NO NO 15.5 445 NO ST

446 2445080139 933543 SEMOL MURMU MALE 29-Oct-01 SUMAI MURMU
MELO 

MARANDI
Others NO YES 15.5 446 NO ST 142

447 2441010480 924722 KRANTI KUMARI FEMALE 20-Dec-03 KESHAR MAHTO KIRAN DEVI YES YES 15.25 447 NO BC-II 56

448 2445200187 925199 MINU MARANDI FEMALE 03-Dec-02
MATHIAS 

MARANDI

MARANGBITI 

SOREN
Others NO YES 15.25 448 NO ST 143

449 2445140237 943426 STEPHEN TUDU MALE 19-Feb-98 JOGON TUDU SONA KISKU Others NO YES 15 449 NO ST 144

450 2441360212 938259
ADITYA AVINASH 

KUMAR
MALE 03-Oct-02 VIJAY KUMAR SITA DEVI NO YES 15 450 NO BC-II 57

451 2445010217 912706 SUKLAL MURMU MALE 15-Oct-02
BABULAL 

MURMU

HOPONMAY 

SOREN
Others NO YES 15 451 NO ST 145

452 2441010205 953392
SURENDRA KUMAR 

RAVI
MALE 15-Aug-95 KESAR RAM PIYASWA DEVI YES YES 14.75 452 NO SC 29

453 2441200076 910220 ANIMA TIRKEY FEMALE 26-Jan-91 BIRU ORAON KIRAN TIRKEY Others NO YES 14.5 453 NO ST 146

454 2445030269 954501
MAHENDRA 

HANSDAK
MALE 30-Jun-98

ROBEN 

HANSDAK

ROSOMUNI 

SOREN
Others NO YES 14.5 454 NO ST 147

455 2441020943 960131 MAMTA KUMARI FEMALE 29-Jun-04
RAJENDRA 

PRASAD YADAV
BABITA DEVI NO YES 14.5 455 NO BC-II 58
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456 2441060663 937421 NEHA KUMARI FEMALE 29-Jul-95 KULDEEP SAHU ANJU DEVI NO YES 14.25 456 NO BC-I 114

457 2445080317 934906 RIMPA DUTTA FEMALE 28-Mar-00
RABINDRA 

DUTTA

CHANCHALA 

DUTTA
NO NO 14.25 457 NO BC-I

458 2444050021 918578 GOURI KUMARI FEMALE 15-Jul-01
LALIT KUMAR 

MAHTO
TARUNI DEVI NO YES 14.25 458 NO BC-I 115

459 2442020771 954812 AMRITA MAHATO FEMALE 12-Nov-00 ARJUN MAHATO
MANORAMA 

MAHATO
NO YES 14 459 NO BC-I 116

460 2441160247 933807
SATYENDRA 

KUMAR
MALE 30-Dec-99

KAMESHWAR 

MAHTO
SUMATI DEVI YES YES 13.75 460 NO BC-I 117

461 2441300250 914891 PRAMOD TETE MALE 25-Dec-90 AJIT TETE
ANASTHASIA 

TETE
Others NO NO 13.75 461 NO ST

462 2441130121 907484
AKSHAY KUMAR 

YOGI
MALE 06-Jun-01

SURENDRA 

PRASAD
GANGI DEVI NO YES 13.75 462 NO SC 30

463 2441100048 910492
SANDEEP KUMAR 

YADAV
MALE 11-Jan-03

SURENDRA 

YADAV
REETA DEVI NO YES 13.75 463 NO BC-II 59

464 2445030300 946479 AMIT BAID MALE 10-Aug-98 ANIL BAID NAMITA DEVI YES YES 13.25 464 NO BC-II 60

465 2441140003 956177 ROHIT PAHAN MALE 25-Mar-98 RINGA PAHAN SABITA DEVI Others NO YES 13.25 465 NO ST 148

466 2442060439 921578
SUSHANTA 

MURMU
MALE 15-Oct-00

CHAMPAI 

MURMU

SURAJ MONI 

MURMU
Others NO YES 13 466 NO ST 149

467 2441060403 905440
LAL ABHISHEK 

NATH SHAHDEO
MALE 25-Feb-99

LAL 

SACHIDANAND 

NATH SHAHDEO

SUNITA 

SHAHDEO
NO YES 12.5 467 NO GENERAL

468 2444050199 937330 SIMA KUMARI FEMALE 05-Mar-01 PRADEEP YADAV RENU DEVI NO YES 12.5 468 NO BC-II 61

469 2441360278 941766 SAKSHI SINGH FEMALE 05-Jan-03 DHURB SINGH NEHA SINGH NO YES 12.5 469 NO GENERAL

470 2445150219 930347
SHOBHAMATI 

TUDU
FEMALE 20-Feb-98 HARIHAR TUDU

DULAR 

HEMBROM
Others NO YES 12.25 470 NO ST 150

471 2445140025 946619 SANDEEP HANSDA MALE 25-Nov-95 MANIK HANSDA
PEPOLI 

MARANDI
Others NO YES 12 471 NO ST 151

472 2442070174 912400 SMITANJALI BISOI FEMALE 27-Jul-88
BHARAT 

CHANDRA BISOI

HARAMANI 

BISOI
NO NO 11.5 472 NO GENERAL

473 2441011318 940840 GUNARAM PURTY MALE 03-Jun-97
SONARAM 

PURTY
CHUNDRI KUI Others NO YES 11.5 473 NO ST 152

474 2441120368 942475 RISHEK KUMAR MALE 06-Aug-02
SANJAY KUMAR 

SINGH

KUMARI 

GAYATRI SINGH
NO YES 11.5 474 NO BC-I 118

475 2442050081 919320
JHARNA RANI 

MAHATO
FEMALE 10-Apr-00

SUBHASH 

CHANDRA 

MAHATO

KALYANI 

MAHATO
NO YES 11.25 475 NO BC-I 119

476 2442080094 926568 ABHISHEK KUMAR MALE 10-Apr-96
CHANDRAMOUL

I PRASAD
BINDU KUMARI NO NO 11 476 NO GENERAL

477 2441090946 922526 PRIYA KUMARI FEMALE 17-Jan-97
NAGESHWAR 

MAHTO

SAKUNTALA 

DEVI
NO YES 11 477 NO BC-I 120

478 2441090187 962195 SANJEET HANSDA MALE 16-Jan-01
SAMANT 

HANSDA

STENSHILA 

SOREN
Others NO YES 11 478 NO ST 153

479 2441110374 945796
NIRANJAN KUMAR 

DUBEY
MALE 10-Jun-93

UMA SHANKAR 

DUBEY
SUNEETA DEVI NO YES 10.75 479 NO GENERAL

480 2441070716 949266 ANIMA XALXO FEMALE 06-May-99 PASCAL XALXO
ANJELA 

KERKETTA
Others NO YES 10.75 480 NO ST 154
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481 2442030134 918090 NASIMA PURTY FEMALE 22-Mar-01 DUMBI PURTY
RAIMUNI 

PURTY
Others NO YES 10.75 481 NO ST 155

482 2442070206 919377
BARSHA RANI 

MAHATO
FEMALE 03-Jan-96

SUBASH 

CHANDRA 

MAHATO

KALYANI 

MAHATO
NO YES 10.5 482 NO BC-I 121

483 2441021360 941097 ARJUN BHAGAT MALE 10-May-99
MANORANJAN 

BHAGAT
RATNEE DEVI Others NO YES 10.5 483 NO ST 156

484 2441120018 950777
KRISHNA KUMAR 

MAHTO
MALE 07-Apr-99 PANDU MAHTO CHARU DEVI NO YES 10.25 484 NO BC-I 122

485 2441150169 933054
BHUSHAN 

CHANDRA MAHLI
MALE 03-Jan-91 SUNDRA MAHLI SULO DEVI Others NO YES 10 485 NO ST 157

486 2441160412 932774
RENU KUMARI 

PRADHAN
FEMALE 28-Feb-96

BHONDO 

PRADHAN
SHANTI DEVI Others NO YES 9.75 486 NO ST 158

487 2441030959 918398 PREM KUMAR DAS MALE 13-Oct-00 HEMLAL RAM MEENA DEVI NO NO 9.75 487 NO SC

488 2441091117 960263 SACHIN YADAV MALE 30-Mar-01 RAMDEV YADAV SAVITRI DEVI NO YES 9.25 488 NO BC-II 62

489 2445150237 951573 KAPILDEO MURMU MALE 13-Feb-92
SANT LAL 

MURMU

SONAMUNI 

HEMBRAM
Others NO YES 9 489 NO ST 159

490 2441190032 929440 REENA KUMARI FEMALE 20-Jan-93
DHANESHWAR 

BHAGAT
USHA DEVI Others NO YES 8.75 490 NO ST 160

491 2446070386 943736 PINKI KUMARI FEMALE 02-Aug-02 AKLESH RAM BINDA DEVI NO YES 8.75 491 NO SC 31

492 2441080382 941477 VIJAY BHAGAT MALE 02-Oct-00 BIRU BHAGAT
LAKSHMI 

BHAGAT
Others NO YES 7.75 492 NO ST 161

493 2445020156 951108 SANATAN TUDU MALE 10-May-98 BABUJI TUDU
RAYMAT 

HEMBRAM
Others NO NO 7.5 493 NO ST

494 2443020731 952646 SAPTAMA KUMARI FEMALE 16-May-92
DURGA CHARAN 

MAHTO
NEMIYA DEVI NO YES 7 494 NO BC-I 123

495 2441080536 960897 RAJMUNI XALXO FEMALE 15-May-97 PASKAL XALXO
ANJELA 

KERKETTA
Others NO YES 6.25 495 NO ST 162

496 2441130192 963818 DEEPAK KUMAR MALE 04-Mar-01
MUKESH 

PRAJAPATI
PUSHPA DEVI NO YES 5.75 496 NO BC-I 124

497 2444110248 916742 PUNAM KUMARI FEMALE 23-Jun-98
RITLAL PRASAD 

VERMA
HEMANTI DEVI NO YES 5.25 497 NO BC-II 63

498 2443050407 958844
AKSHAY KUMAR 

PANDEY
MALE 11-Feb-00

CHANDRADEO 

PANDEY
KARUNA DEVI NO YES 5 498 NO GENERAL

499 2441040671 945728 SUCHITA MINJ FEMALE 11-Oct-92 SULEMAN MINJ AMELDA KUJUR Others NO YES 4 499 NO ST 163

500 2445090217 963361 LAXMAN TUDU MALE 06-Nov-96 PRADHAN TUDU
MARANG BITI 

KISKU
Others NO YES 4 500 NO ST 164

501 2445070027 927824 CICILIA HEMBROM FEMALE 13-May-98
KIRPA 

HEMBROM

MARANKURI 

BESRA
Others NO YES 1.75 501 NO ST 165

502 2441190143 944646 KAMLESH ORAON MALE 04-Feb-78
CHUNDA 

ORAON

PRATIMA 

ORAON
Others NO YES -1 502 NO ST 166


